
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life March 3, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $136,530 38
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $92,647 34
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $66,632 29

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $48,696 12
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $42,840 3
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $41,424 33
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $41,172 10
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $38,000 15

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $29,853 15
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $28,788 12
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $27,840 6
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $23,724 9
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $23,405 6
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $20,712 1
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $19,104 5
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $18,748 5
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $18,585 6
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $17,508 8
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $17,280 3
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $16,356 4
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $15,696 6
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $14,616 1
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $14,305 6
James M. Gray, Inc. $14,208 3
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $13,560 8
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $12,696 2
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $12,288 3
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $11,620 5
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $10,572 7
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $10,532 8

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $9,780 2
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $9,348 2
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $9,070 4
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $8,872 2
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $8,856 3
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $8,820 1
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $8,640 1
Gordon, Aaron Gordon Insurance Agency $8,376 2
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $8,025 2
Richard, Paul Richard Insurance Agency $8,025 2
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $7,656 3
Pearson, Glenn K. Pearson Insurance Agency $7,488 1
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $7,404 2
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $7,320 3
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $7,200 2
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $7,188 3
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Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $7,152 1
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $7,032 1
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $7,020 1
Dinehart, Lisa Dinehart Insurance Agency $6,420 1
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $6,400 3
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $6,372 1
Bonaventure, Michel Diverse Insurance Solutions $6,240 1
Seiden, Julie Seiden Insurance Agency $5,856 1
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $5,832 2
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $5,796 1
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $5,496 1
Warner, Russell G. III Agency of Terry Warner $5,260 1
Snowman, Catherine Snowman Insurance Agency $5,196 1
Schauermann, Joshua Schauermann Insurance Agency $5,172 2
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $5,076 2
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $5,040 3
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $5,016 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $4,968 2
Daniels, David K. David K. Daniels & Associates $4,956 2
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $4,428 2
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $4,416 2
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $4,344 1
Marrujo, Rosamaria Marrujo Insurance Agency $4,284 3
Amabrokus, Inc. $4,212 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $4,212 1
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $4,140 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $3,912 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $3,900 1
Shata, Nahed Shata Insurance Agency $3,892 1
Phillips, Michael H. Union Benefit Corp. $3,888 1
Nevin And Witt Ins & Finc Srvcs, Inc. $3,804 1
Single P Incorporated $3,804 1
Cortes, Maria C. Cortes Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Cholak, Paul M. Cholak Insurance Agency $3,696 1
Finken, Mark E. Merit Insurance Services, Inc. $3,688 2
Centurion Agency, Ltd. $3,520 3
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $3,516 1
Miller, Michele M. Miller Insurance Agency $3,432 1
Trembicki, Kenneth A. Trembicki Insurance Agency $3,432 1
Perry, Shawn L. Perry Insurane Agency $3,324 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $3,312 4
Long Island Health Plans, Inc. $3,312 4
Palen, Thomas E. Palen Insurance Corp $3,300 1
Remoza, Inc. $3,300 1
Santo, Bergino J. Santo Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Calabrese, Dan Calabrese Insurance Agency $3,276 1
Patterson, Peggy Patterson Insurance Agency $3,168 1
Purple, Andrew J. Purple Insurance Agency $3,168 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $3,132 1
Borjas, Israel Borjas Insurance Agency $3,132 1
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Landis, Mark S. Metro Insurance & Financial Services $3,132 2
Miller, David Miller Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $3,120 1
Great Oak Insurance Solutions, LLC $3,120 1
Seal Rock Financial, Inc. $3,088 1
Leznevich, Gregory A. Leznevich Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Bledsoe, Forrest L. Chamber Health Plans, Inc. $3,024 1
Bullard, Janet C. Bullard Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Haug, John H. Haug Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Riva, Antonio Riva Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Chancellor, Timothy J. Chancellor Insurance Agency $2,992 1
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $2,988 1
Health Resource Advisors, Inc. $2,988 2
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $2,960 1
Bowling, Kenneth R. The Benefit Exchange $2,952 1
Leavitt, Laurie A. Leavitt Insurance Agency $2,904 1
Travis, Ann V. Travis Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Del Pino, Armando B. Del Pino Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Lobdell, Deborah H. Lobdell Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $2,856 2
Sherrill Insurance Brokerage, Inc. $2,748 1
Desharnais, Roland E. Jr. Desharnais Insurance Agency $2,700 1
Busby, June Busby Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Moraski, Matthew B. Moraski Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Pines Consulting Services, Inc. $2,628 1
Yager, Gary J. Yager Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $2,628 1
Blackburn, Tracy B. Blackburn Insurance Agency $2,604 1
Schmuckle, Tyler Schmuckle Insurance Agency $2,604 1
Stiffler, Harold Stiffler Insurance Agency $2,604 1
Sabau, Randall G. Sabau & Sons, Inc. $2,568 1
Matyskiel, Robert E. Matyskiel Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Roberts, Cynthia S. Roberts Insurance Agency $2,532 1
Financial Grade $2,520 2
Lewis, Zachary S. Lewis Insurance Agency $2,520 2
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $20,712

Ahlbum, Tim $19,872 Barrett, Brian $16,644

Gilbert, Brian $14,616 Stevens, Ray $10,548
Haass, David $13,896

Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $9,756 Dinehart, Lisa $6,420
Rosati, Lisa $9,228 Eserman, Clifton W. $6,384
Brown, Matthew $8,820 Primack, Neil E. $6,372
Pekala, David $8,640 Mangini, Rosemary $6,244
Sachs, Kerry $8,436 Bonaventure, Michel $6,240
Biederman, Julie $8,352 Stevens, Jason $6,108
Schlossberg, Michael J. $8,340 Malooley, Michele A. $6,048
Olson, Landon $7,644 Seiden, Julie $5,856
Pearson, Glenn K. $7,488 Palmer, Casey V. $5,796
Guilfoyle, Rosemary $7,356 Auman, Allen W. Jr. $5,652
Cancio, Maria $7,152 Gordon, Aaron $5,652
Stevens, Sandra K. $7,104 Savage, Gina $5,544
Barta, Devin M. $7,080 Schiavon, Ralph $5,520
Merritt, Dee $7,032 Cohen, Philip A. $5,496
Minervini, Debra A. $7,020 Warner, Russell G. III $5,260
Kelsey, Steven D. $6,948 Kubit, Adam J. $5,256
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $6,852 McKnight, Robert J. $5,256
Banner, Christopher $6,720 Snowman, Catherine $5,196
McDaniel, Daniel W. $6,480

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Chard, Dani L. $4,992 Cooper, Peter B. $4,212
Gerner, Karen C. $4,992 Kramer, Steven $4,212
Ashton, Thomas $4,920 Lowen, Steven T. $4,200
Valery, Douglas M. $4,908 Sperling, Philip S. $4,193
Cooper, Bradley D. $4,776 Jennings, Christopher G. $4,188
Yakobchuk, Natalya $4,716 Holmquist, James A. $4,140
Schauermann, Joshua $4,620 Maisto, Stephen $4,140
Hirsch, Susan J. $4,536 Ulayyet, Fred M. $3,936
Fraser, Daniel $4,344 Waxman, Andrew B. $3,936
Bowes, Rick $4,296 Schwartz, Scott J. $3,912
Bahlkow, Valerie J. $4,212 Schrupp, Billy L. $3,900

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Shata, Nahed $3,892 Messett, Jeffrey L. $3,024
Gerber, Lawrence A. $3,888 Rheingold, Marc $3,024
Weiss, Alan D. $3,888 Rush, Francine $3,024
Maidenburg, Mark $3,804 Voth, Jacob F. $3,024
Miles, Mark W. $3,804 Chancellor, Timothy J. $2,992
Cortes, Maria C. $3,792 Hansen, Keith M. $2,988
Gardell, Kathleen $3,792 Nicotra, Colleen M. $2,988
Hooker, Thad N. $3,792 Balogh, Christian J. $2,960
Cholak, Paul M. $3,696 Roberts, Ernest L. $2,952
Schenkel, Ita E. $3,696 Dover, Kevin $2,928
Lasman, David $3,648 Leavitt, Laurie A. $2,904
Gratzon, Peter $3,612 Green, Charles L. $2,868
Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $3,516 Travis, Ann V. $2,868
Thompson, Patty L. $3,516 Del Pino, Armando B. $2,856
Schwartz, Matthew $3,504 Simon, Julie $2,856
MacOviak, Robert T. $3,480 Staton, Denise A. $2,844
Waxman, Richard S. $3,432 Yashar, Jacob $2,820
Osborn, Jarrett $3,420 Ahlbum, Jon $2,796
Armbrecht, Keith $3,336 Goberman, Stephanie A. $2,772
Rivas, Julia $3,324 Levine, Marc R. $2,748
Cosgrove, Anthony $3,312 Chanda, John G. $2,724
Coppola, Salvador $3,300 Claassen, Matthew J. $2,724
Kaskel, Sande $3,300 Desharnais, Roland E. Jr. $2,700
Palen, Thomas E. $3,300 Becker, Gary S. $2,628
Santo, Bergino J. $3,300 Bennett, Daniela C. $2,628
Calabrese, Dan $3,276 Busby, June $2,628
Kathrein, Joseph L. $3,252 Daenzer, Christopher $2,628
Allan, Bret M. $3,216 Gold, Matthew $2,628
Franco, Salvador $3,216 Hall, Tiffany $2,628
Fuhrman, Harold $3,216 Longo, Wendy L. $2,628
Cohen, Motti M. $3,168 Mangini, Nicholas L. $2,628
Patterson, Peggy $3,168 Marciano, Daniel K. $2,628
Casella, Carole J. $3,132 Needleman, Steven M. $2,628
Miller, David $3,132 Oblaczynski, William J. $2,628
Schwartz, Stuart $3,132 Pines, Karen J. $2,628
Strohm, Mark $3,132 Yager, Gary J. $2,628
Wiedersum, Bryan F. $3,132 Salerno, Madelyn G. $2,604
Sandoval, Frank L. $3,120 Schmuckle, Tyler $2,604
Gray, Rick $3,088 Daniels, David K. $2,592
Fishman, Darren $3,048 Hall, Harley R. $2,568
Graham, William C. $3,048 Medina, Joseph L. $2,568
Berenguer, Gina F. $3,024 Sabau, Randall G. $2,568
Bullard, Janet C. $3,024 Dugan, Shawn M. $2,544
Gintel, Jay R. $3,024 Gumora, Helene $2,544
Giraldo, Mauricio A. $3,024 Lofaso, Alejandro $2,544
Jain, Priti $3,024 Roberts, Cynthia S. $2,532
Levi, Baruch $3,024
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